
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:30PM

6:30PM

Lap Swim/ 

Independent exercise  

& Water Aerobics

8am-9am

Lap Swim/ 

Independent exercise  

& Water Aerobics

8am-9am

LANE RESERVATION REQUIRED -BOOK ONLINE 

OR CALL 541-336-3181 EXT 1001

Lap Swim/ 

Independent 

exercise 

9am-1pm

Closed 

Free

Santa Swim Party 

5pm-7pm

Closed 

December 22-28, 2025 Address: 174 NW 7th Street, Toledo OR 97391 Phone:  541-336-3181

Greater Toledo Pool Schedule
SundayTuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdayMonday

Special Rec Swims: Santa Swim 12-23-25 (5pm-7pm)

12-22-25 & 12-29-25 & 12-30-25 (2pm-5pm)

Christmas Eve 12-24-25 & New Year's Eve 12-31-25: Open 8am-1pm

Christmas 12-25-25, 12-26-25, & 12-27-25: CLOSED

New Year's Day 1-1-26, 1-2-26, & 1-3-26: CLOSED 

Rec Swim 

1pm-3pm

Closed/ 

Rentals 

Closed 

Closed 

Closed

Closed

Lap Swim/ 

Independent 

exercise 

9am-1pm

Lap Swim/ 

Independent 

exercise 

9am-1pm

Closed/ 

Rentals 

Lap Swim/ 

Independent 

exercise 

11am-1pm

Closed

Christmas Day
Closed

Rec Swim 

2pm-5pm
Closed 

Christmas Eve 

Lap Swim/ 

Independent 

exercise  & 

Water Aerobics

8am-9am


