<u>December 22-28, 2025</u>			Address: 174 NW 7th Street, Toledo OR 97391			Phone: 541-336-3181	
Greater Toledo Pool Schedule							
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
8:00 AM	Lap Swim/ Independent exercise & Water Aerobics 8am-9am	Lap Swim/ Independent exercise & Water Aerobics 8am-9am	Lap Swim/ Independent exercise & Water Aerobics 8am-9am				Closed
	LANE RESERVATION REQUIRED -BOOK ONLINE OR CALL 541-336-3181 EXT 1001						
9:00 AM	Lap Swim/ Independent exercise 9am-1pm	Lap Swim/ Independent exercise 9am-1pm	Lap Swim/ Independent exercise 9am-1pm	Closed Christmas Day	Closed	Closed	Closed/ Rentals
10:00 AM							
11:00 AM							Lap Swim/ Independent exercise 11am-1pm
12:00 PM							
1:00 PM	Closed	Closed	Closed Christmas Eve				Rec Swim
2:00 PM	Rec Swim 2pm-5pm						1pm-3pm
3:00 PM							Closed/
4:15 PM							Rentals
5:15 PM		Free Santa Swim Party 5pm-7pm					
5:30PM							Closed
6:30PM							

Special Rec Swims: Santa Swim 12-23-25 (5pm-7pm) 12-22-25 & 12-29-25 & 12-30-25 (2pm-5pm)

Christmas Eve 12-24-25 & New Year's Eve 12-31-25: Open 8am-1pm

Christmas 12-25-25, 12-26-25, & 12-27-25: CLOSED New Year's Day 1-1-26, 1-2-26, & 1-3-26: CLOSED